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Service Details of Dr. Sk Sabir Rahaman - Department of Community Medicine 

 

Designation Department Institution 
From 

Date 
To Date 

Total 

Duration 

General Duty Medical 

Officer 

West Bengal 

Health Service 

Nalhati Block Primary 

Health Centre, Birbhum 

2010-

08-27 

2016-

02-04 

5 years, 5 

months, 8 

days 

General Duty Medical 

Officer 

West Bengal 

Health Service 

Paikar Rural Hospital, 

Birbhum 

2016-

02-05 

2021-

03-09 

5 years, 1 

month, 5 

days 

Tutor/Demonstrator 
Community 

Medicine 

Medical College and 

Hospital, Kolkata 

2021-

03-10 

2022-

02-08 

10 months, 

29 days 

Tutor/Demonstrator 
Community 

Medicine 

Prafulla Chandra Sen 

Government Medical 

College, Arambagh 

2022-

02-09 

2022-

06-05 

3 months, 27 

days 

Medical Teacher on 

Trainee Reserve (MTTR) 
Pharmacology 

Calcutta National 

Medical College and 

Hospital, Kolkata 

2022-

06-06 

2025-

06-10 

3 years, 5 

days 

Tutor/Demonstrator 
Community 

Medicine 

Prafulla Chandra Sen 

Government Medical 

College, Arambagh 

2025-

06-11 
Present Ongoing 

 

 

 

 


