## PRAFULLA CHANDRA SEN GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPTAL

## Service Details of Dr. Sk Sabir Rahaman - Department of Community Medicine

Designation	Department	Institution	From Date	To Date	Total Duration
General Duty Medical Officer	West Bengal Health Service	Nalhati Block Primary Health Centre, Birbhum	2010- 08-27	2016- 02-04	5 years, 5 months, 8 days
General Duty Medical Officer	West Bengal Health Service	Paikar Rural Hospital, Birbhum	2016- 02-05	2021- 03-09	5 years, 1 month, 5 days
Tutor/Demonstrator	Community Medicine	Medical College and Hospital, Kolkata	2021- 03-10	2022- 02-08	10 months, 29 days
Tutor/Demonstrator	Community Medicine	Prafulla Chandra Sen Government Medical College, Arambagh	2022- 02-09	2022- 06-05	3 months, 27 days
Medical Teacher on Trainee Reserve (MTTR)	Pharmacology	Calcutta National Medical College and Hospital, Kolkata	2022- 06-06	2025- 06-10	3 years, 5 days
Tutor/Demonstrator	Community Medicine	Prafulla Chandra Sen Government Medical College, Arambagh	2025- 06-11	Present	Ongoing